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34139 นางสาวกชกร  ออนไพบูลย  1 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34140 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  สนิศิริ  2 4 3.5 3 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 1 3  13.5  13.5 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34141 นางสาวกัลยกร  ศรีอุไร  3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34142 นางสาวจิฎามาศ  เพ็ชรผุดผอง  4 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 2 3  13.5  13.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34143 นางสาวจุฑามณี  สมนาศรี  5 4 3.5 3 2 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 2 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34144 เด็กหญิงชญานิศ  เกษมสวัสด์ิ  6 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34145 นางสาวชนัญธิดา  แกวนุช  7 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.81   0.00 3 3 ผ
34146 เด็กหญิงชนันภรณ  โพธิ์ทอง  8 4 3 4 3.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 2.5 2.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผ
34148 นางสาวชัญญานุช  ดรุณเนตร  9 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34149 นางสาวฏิชิรา  สอาดเซ็น 10 3.5 4 3 1.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 1 4 3 3.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34150 เด็กหญิงณรัญญา  จุมจันทร 11 4 4 3 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.31   0.00 3 3 ผ
34151 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  สุขทัศน 12 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 2.5 3 1  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34152 นางสาวณัฎฐณิชา  นันทพานิช 13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34153 นางสาวธนวรรณ  แสงศรี 14 4 3.5 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 2  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34154 เด็กหญิงธรชญา  รุงศริิ 15 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34155 เด็กหญิงธิติมา  จันทรกระจาง 16 4 4 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
34156 เด็กหญิงนริสรา  โสภณคุณ 17 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34157 นางสาวนฤมล  โพธิ์ทอง 18 3.5 2.5 1 1.5 2 4 2.5 4 4 1 4 2.5 1.5 1  13.5  13.5 2.31   0.00 3 3 ผ
34158 นางสาวนารีญา  ปทุมสูติ 19 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34159 นางสาวเบญญาพร  เมธาวิวรรธนกุล 20 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34160 นางสาวประภัสสร  พุมเจริญ 21 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34161 เด็กหญิงพชรพรรณ  บุญนวม 22 3 3.5 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34162 นางสาวพิริยากร  รัตนกุสมุภ 23 3.5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34163 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  พรหมเสนา 24 3 3 2 2 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 4 3 4 3.5 1.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
34164 นางสาวภทัรวดี  แสงมาลา 25 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34165 เด็กหญิงมณิสรา  ดวงพระทัย 26 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34166 เด็กหญิงรวิสรา  ทองดี 27 4 3.5 4 4 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 1 4 3 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34167 นางสาวรุงทิวา  รมเย็น 28 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34168 นางสาววณิชชา  รักซอน 29 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34169 นางสาววรรณิศา  พรรโณปกรณ 30 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34170 นางสาวพนมกาญจน  ยุววนิช 31 3.5 3 2 2 2 3.5 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34171 นางสาวศวิตา  เงินรัตน 32 3.5 3 3 2 2.5 4 3 4 4 3 4 2.5 1 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34172 นางสาวสริิรุงนภา  พลซื่อ 33 4 4 3.5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3.5 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34173 เด็กหญิงสุตาภัทร  อุปพงษ 34 4 4 4 4 2 4 2.5 4 4 3 4 3 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34174 นางสาวสนุษิา  สตัยาคุณ 35 3 3.5 3.5 2 2 3 1.5 3 4 3 4 2.5 1.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
34175 นางสาวสภุาพร  พลมั่น 36 4 3.5 3 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 3 4 2.5 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผ
34176 นางสาวสภุาภรณ  บุญสวน 37 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34177 นางสาวสภุาวดี  กางไธสง 38 4 3.5 3 1.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 3.5 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34178 เด็กหญิงอทิตญา  สุขสมบูรณ 39 4 4 3 2.5 1.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34179 นางสาวอนรรฆวี  พุฒเรือง 40 4 4 3.5 3.5 2 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4  13.5  13.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34180 เด็กหญิงอภิชญา  สขุสมบูรณ 41 3 3.5 3 2 2 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 3 2 2  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34181 นางสาวอภิญญา  ศรีเกษม 42 4 3.5 3 2.5 2 4 3.5 3 4 3 4 3 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34182 นางสาวอารยา  ทองพันชั่ง 43 3.5 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 4 1.5 3 4 1 4 2.5 3 1  13.5  13.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34183 นางสาวอารยา  เศวตสพุร 44 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2 4 1.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 2 1 2  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34139 นางสาวกชกร  ออนไพบูลย  1 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34140 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  สนิศิริ  2 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34141 นางสาวกัลยกร  ศรีอุไร  3 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34142 นางสาวจิฎามาศ  เพ็ชรผุดผอง  4 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34143 นางสาวจุฑามณี  สมนาศรี  5 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34144 เด็กหญิงชญานิศ  เกษมสวัสด์ิ  6 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34145 นางสาวชนัญธิดา  แกวนุช  7 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.81   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34146 เด็กหญิงชนันภรณ  โพธิ์ทอง  8 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34148 นางสาวชัญญานุช  ดรุณเนตร  9 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34149 นางสาวฏิชิรา  สอาดเซ็น 10 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34150 เด็กหญิงณรัญญา  จุมจันทร 11 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.31   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34151 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  สุขทัศน 12 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34152 นางสาวณัฎฐณิชา  นันทพานิช 13 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34153 นางสาวธนวรรณ  แสงศรี 14 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34154 เด็กหญิงธรชญา  รุงศริิ 15 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34155 เด็กหญิงธิติมา  จันทรกระจาง 16 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34156 เด็กหญิงนริสรา  โสภณคุณ 17 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34157 นางสาวนฤมล  โพธิ์ทอง 18 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.31   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34158 นางสาวนารีญา  ปทุมสูติ 19 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34159 นางสาวเบญญาพร  เมธาวิวรรธนกุล 20 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34160 นางสาวประภัสสร  พุมเจริญ 21 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34161 เด็กหญิงพชรพรรณ  บุญนวม 22 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34162 นางสาวพิริยากร  รัตนกุสมุภ 23 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34163 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  พรหมเสนา 24 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34164 นางสาวภทัรวดี  แสงมาลา 25 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34165 เด็กหญิงมณิสรา  ดวงพระทัย 26 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34166 เด็กหญิงรวิสรา  ทองดี 27 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34167 นางสาวรุงทิวา  รมเย็น 28 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34168 นางสาววณิชชา  รักซอน 29 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34169 นางสาววรรณิศา  พรรโณปกรณ 30 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34170 นางสาวพนมกาญจน  ยุววนิช 31 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34171 นางสาวศวิตา  เงินรัตน 32 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34172 นางสาวสริิรุงนภา  พลซื่อ 33 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34173 เด็กหญิงสุตาภัทร  อุปพงษ 34 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34174 นางสาวสนุษิา  สตัยาคุณ 35 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34175 นางสาวสภุาพร  พลมั่น 36 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34176 นางสาวสภุาภรณ  บุญสวน 37 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34177 นางสาวสภุาวดี  กางไธสง 38 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34178 เด็กหญิงอทิตญา  สุขสมบูรณ 39 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34179 นางสาวอนรรฆวี  พุฒเรือง 40 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34180 เด็กหญิงอภิชญา  สขุสมบูรณ 41 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34181 นางสาวอภิญญา  ศรีเกษม 42 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34182 นางสาวอารยา  ทองพันชั่ง 43 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34183 นางสาวอารยา  เศวตสพุร 44 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.68   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


